
THE PEARL
OF THE ORIENT



Facilities & Services
A stylish contemporary hotel with floor-to-ceiling windows that take advantage of the amazing views of Huangpu 
River and the Pudong skyline. It is located in Shanghai’s vibrant Lujiazui financial district and is within walking 
distance of Shanghai’s famous sights, such as the Oriental Pearl Tower, Shanghai Aquarium and Museum of Art 
Pudong, as well as the IFC shopping mall, Super Grand Mall, Gala Bay, Riverside Walkway, Metro Line 2 and 
Line 14. The pool and health club on floor 30 with panoramic views make the hotel an ideal place to spend a family 
staycation. Grand Kempinski Hotel Shanghai is a beacon of luxury, and offers creative services and tailored European
and local culinary experiences. 

 

 
 

 

175 Premier Skyline View Rooms
219 Deluxe Bund View Rooms
69 Grand Skyline View Rooms
36 Grand Bund View Rooms 
41 Club Skyline View Rooms
55 Club Bund View Rooms
23 Grand Club Skyline View Rooms
22 Skyline Suites
23 Executive Suites
21 Diplomatic Suites
1 Presidential Suite
1 Imperial Suite

Complimentary WiFi Internet access
In-room safe
IDD telephone with voice mail
Minibar, coffee and tea making facilities
Room comfort menu
Infanette
Kempinski kid gift pack

Complimentary breakfast 
Private Check - in and Check - out
Coffee, tea and refreshments throughout the day
High tea is from 14:00 to 16:30
Happy Hour - A variety of liquor, beverages and 
snacks from 17:30 to 20:30
Complimentary one suit of dry cleaning or two 
pieces shirts of laundry per stay
Complimentary use of the Kempinski Club Lounge 
meeting room for the first two hours, subject to 
availability (advance booking is required)
CNY 60 free print, scan and copy per stay

24hr in room dining
Lady in Red -
Kempinski brand ambassador
Concierge service
ATM & Money Change
Wireless Internet access
Facilities for physically challenged
Lobby safety box room
24hr laundry and valet services
Secure parking
Limousine service
Foreign currency exchange
Airline and railway ticket service

705 sqm Suncuba Grand Ballroom
250 sqm Huangpu Ballroom
8 meeting rooms & function rooms
320 sqm Riverfront Room

NUMBER OF ROOMS AND SUITES（686）

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES

KEMPINSKI EXECUTIVE FLOOR AND SUITES

HOTEL SERVICES

Fitness Centre
Indoor swimming pool
The Spa

WELLNESS AND ACTIVITIES

Elements Restaurant
Acqua Italian Restaurant
Albero Spanish Restaurant
Suntime Century Chinese 
Restaurant
The Lobby Bar
Havana Bar
Kempi Deli

RESTAURANT AND BARS

 
 

National and international courier service
Faxing, scanning, copying, printing and binding
Internet access/complimentary use of computers
Kempinski Club Lounge meeting rooms

BUSINESS SERVICES

GENERAL INFORMATION

PLACES OF INTEREST

SHOPPING AND ENTERTAINMENT

MEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES

Super Brand Mall
Gala Bay Plaza
IFC Mall
Shanghai Disney Store
Shanghai Disney Resort
Nanjing Road Pedestrian Walk
Xintiandi

Oriental Pearl Tower and Cruise Dock
Shanghai Ocean Aquarium
Jin Mao Tower Observatory 88 Deck
The Bund
Yu Garden
Jing’an Temple
Riverside Walkway
People’s Square
MIFA 1862
Shanghai Tower

Language - Mandarin and English
Local currency - Chinese Yuan (CNY)
In-house pricing - Chinese Yuan (CNY)



Meetings & Events Plan

FUNCTION ROOM
FLOOR 

 

AREA W X L X H

THEATRE CLASSROOM U-SHAPE
WEDDING 
BANQUETBOARDROOM  sq m m

Suncuba Ballroom 23.5 x 30 x 4.8

Riverfront Room（2F） 15.5 x 12 x 3.8

Huangpu Ballroom 10.2 x 21.2 x 4

2 Heng Shan 7.5 x 9.3 x 3.4

3 Hua Shan 7.3 x 9.3 x 3.4

70

-

24 18 -

-

-

-

-

- -

-

-

-

40

-

-

-

40

-

5 Song Shan 12.8 x 8.5 x 3.4

6 Huang Shan

7 Wu Tai Shan

8 Wu Dang Shan

9 Pu Tuo Shan

10 Lu Shan

705

320

250

70

68

110

38

34

72

136

25

720

300

250

65

65

100

40

30

120

600

200

150

50

50

 84

24

55

16

90

350

100

 90

36

36

 54

12

36

9

63

160

42

 42

30

30

 42

 12

18

30

12

42

120

30

 30

24

24

 30

 15

15

24

9

30

360

150

 120

380

180

 130

40

40

 40

60

420

180

 150

40

40

 50

70

6.2 x 6.1 x 2.6

4.2 x 8 x 2.6

9.8 x 7.4 x 3.4

18.6 x 8.8 x 3.4

4.3 x 6 x 2.6

Floor 2 Floor 3

COCKTAIL
 BANQUET

WITH STAGE
 BANQUET

WITHOUT STAGE
HOLLOW
 SQUARE

160

42

 42

30

30

 42

 18

18

30

12

30

window

ACQUA
Italian Restaurant

ALBERO
Spanish Restaurant

Riverfront
Room

Elevator

Elevator
To Lobby

Suntime Century
Chinese Restaurant

Bar

Bar

9.8m

7.
4m

6m

30m

21.2m

12.7m

8.7m

7.5m 7.3m 12.8m

8.
5m

6.2m

6.
1m

8m

3.8m

10
.2

m
9.

3m

14
.9

m

23
.5

m

4.7m

8.
48

m

18.6m

13.4m
Pu Tuo Shan

9

Huangpu 
Foyer

Yangzi Foyer Hua Shan
3

Song Shan
5

Heng Shan
2

1 3

2 4

 Huangpu 
Ballroom

 Suncuba Grand 
Ballroom

Elevator

Elevator

Elevator

  Huang 
Shan

6

Wu Tai
Shan

7

Wu Dang 
Shan 8

Lu Shan 
104.

3m



GRAND KEMPINSKI HOTEL SHANGHAI
NO.1288 Lujiazui Ring Road
Pudong, Shanghai 200120 P.R. CHINA

T: +86 21 3867 8888
F: +86 21 3867 8666
reservations.shanghaipudong@kempinski.com
kempinski.com/shanghaipudong

KEMPINSKI .COM

GPS Long: E 12. 5041324
GPS Lat: N 31. 2425876

RIVERSIDE PARK

BUND VIEW AVENUE

 ORIENTAL 
PEARL TOWER

RENMIN ROAD TUNNEL

SHANGHAI OCEAN 
AQUARIUM

LUJIAZUI RING ROAD

BINJIA
NG AVENUE

LUJIAZUI CENTRAL
GREEN SPACE

SHANGHAI WORLD 
FINANCIAL CENTRE

HUANGPU RIVER

HUANGPU PARK

WAIBAIDU BRIDGE

CHANGZHI ROAD

JIN MAO TOWER

XINJIAN ROAD TUNNEL

MINGZHU PARK

ZHONGSHAN EAST ROAD

HONGQIAO AIRPORT 
DIRECTION

PUDONG AIRPORT 
DIRECTION

EAST YAN AN ROAD TUNNEL


