

CHINA 上海凯宾斯基大酒店

THE PEARL OF THE ORIENT



Facilities & Services

A stylish contemporary hotel with floor-to-ceiling windows that take advantage of the amazing views of Huangpu River and the Pudong skyline. It is located in Shanghai's vibrant Lujiazui financial district and is within walking distance of Shanghai's famous sights, such as the Oriental Pearl Tower, Shanghai Aquarium and Museum of Art Pudong, as well as the IFC shopping mall, Super Grand Mall, Gala Bay, Riverside Walkway, Metro Line 2 and Line 14. The pool and health club on floor 30 with panoramic views make the hotel an ideal place to spend a family staycation. Grand Kempinski Hotel Shanghai is a beacon of luxury, and offers creative services and tailored European and local culinary experiences.





NUMBER OF ROOMS AND SUITES (686)

- *175 Premier Skyline View Rooms
- *219 Deluxe Bund View Rooms
- •69 Grand Skyline View Rooms
- 36 Grand Bund View Rooms41 Club Skyline View Rooms
- •55 Club Bund View Rooms
- +23 Grand Club Skyline View Rooms
- •22 Skyline Suites
- •23 Executive Suites
- •21 Diplomatic Suites
- •1 Presidential Suite
- •1 Imperial Suite

GUEST ROOM FACILITIES

- *Complimentary WiFi Internet access
- •In-room safe
- •IDD telephone with voice mail
- · Minibar, coffee and tea making facilities
- •Room comfort menu
- Infanette
- ·Kempinski kid gift pack

KEMPINSKI EXECUTIVE FLOOR AND SUITES

- Complimentary breakfast
- *Private Check in and Check out
- Coffee, tea and refreshments throughout the day
- + High tea is from 14:00 to 16:30
- Happy Hour A variety of liquor, beverages and snacks from 17:30 to 20:30
- Complimentary one suit of dry cleaning or two pieces shirts of laundry per stay
- Complimentary use of the Kempinski Club Lounge meeting room for the first two hours, subject to availability (advance booking is required)
- CNY 60 free print, scan and copy per stay

HOTEL SERVICES

- + 24hr in room dining
- Lady in Red -Kempinski brand ambassador
- Concierge service
- ATM & Money Change
- Wireless Internet access
- · Facilities for physically challenged
- Lobby safety box room
- 24hr laundry and valet services
- Secure parking
- Limousine service
- Foreign currency exchange
- Airline and railway ticket service

WELLNESS AND ACTIVITIES

- Fitness Centre
- Indoor swimming pool
- The Spa

RESTAURANT AND BARS

- Elements Restaurant
- * Acqua Italian Restaurant
- Albero Spanish Restaurant
- Suntime Century Chinese Restaurant
- The Lobby Bar
- Havana Bar
- Kempi Deli

BUSINESS SERVICES

- BOSINESS SERVICES
- National and international courier service
- Faxing, scanning, copying, printing and binding
- Internet access/complimentary use of computers
- Kempinski Club Lounge meeting rooms

MEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES

- 705 sqm Suncuba Grand Ballroom
- + 250 sqm Huangpu Ballroom
- 8 meeting rooms & function rooms
- +320 sqm Riverfront Room

SHOPPING AND ENTERTAINMENT

- Super Brand Mall
- * Gala Bay Plaza
- IFC Mall
- * Shanghai Disney Store
- * Shanghai Disney Resort
- Nanjing Road Pedestrian Walk
- *Xintiandi

PLACES OF INTEREST

- Oriental Pearl Tower and Cruise Dock
- * Shanghai Ocean Aquarium
- * Jin Mao Tower Observatory 88 Deck
- * The Bund
- Yu Garden
- * Jing'an Temple
- * Riverside Walkway
- * People's Square
- * MIFA 1862
- * Shanghai Tower

GENERAL INFORMATION

- Language Mandarin and English
- *Local currency Chinese Yuan (CNY)
- In-house pricing Chinese Yuan (CNY)

Meetings & Events Plan

Floor 2 Floor 3



	l		l								
FUNCTION ROOM	FLOOF AREA		•••	≣≣	≣≣	:	Ш	HOLLOW	WEDDING	BANQUET	BANQUET
	sq m	m	COCKTAIL	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	SQUARE	BANQUET		WITHOUT STAGE
Suncuba Ballroom	705	23.5 x 30 x 4.8	720	600	350	160	120	160	360	380	420
Riverfront Room (2F)	320	15.5 x 12 x 3.8	300	200	100	42	30	42	150	180	180
Huangpu Ballroom	250	10.2 x 21.2 x 4	250	150	90	42	30	42	120	130	150
2 Heng Shan	70	7.5 x 9.3 x 3.4	65	50	36	30	24	30	-	40	40
3 Hua Shan	68	7.3 x 9.3 x 3.4	65	50	36	30	24	30	-	40	40
5 Song Shan	110	12.8 x 8.5 x 3.4	100	84	54	42	30	42	-	40	50
6 Huang Shan	38	6.2 x 6.1 x 2.6	40	24	18	12	15	18	-	-	-
7 Wu Tai Shan	34	4.2 x 8 x 2.6	30	24	12	18	15	18	-	-	-
8 Wu Dang Shan	72	9.8 x 7.4 x 3.4	70	55	36	30	24	30	-	40	40
9 Pu Tuo Shan	136	18.6 x 8.8 x 3.4	120	90	63	42	30	30	-	60	70
10 Lu Shan	25	4.3 x 6 x 2.6	-	16	9	12	9	12	-	-	_



GRAND KEMPINSKI HOTEL SHANGHAI

NO.1288 Lujiazui Ring Road Pudong, Shanghai 200120 P.R. CHINA

T: +86 21 3867 8888 F: +86 21 3867 8666 reservations.shanghaipudong@kempinski.com kempinski.com/shanghaipudong

GPS Long: E 12. 5041324 GPS Lat: N 31. 2425876

KEMPINSKI.COM





